Race Date
July 08, 2017

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Kory Kennedy
Kyle Army
Scott Gulford
Ethan Hostetler
Tyler Gellinger
Pablo Morales
Adam Lowry
Noe Ortiz
Michael McMahan
Heather Henderlong
Mat Snyder
Steve Sims
Bill Bauman
Brian VanSoest
Dirk Raderstorf
Cecilio Martinez
Kolby Rosemeyer
Drake Gellinger
David Morris
Roger Steffen
Cassidy Kestle
Phil Rozzi
Kayla Bullock
Adria Higgins
Terry Engle
Elizabeth Smith
Ashley Baber
Doug Watson
Brendan Hines
Chuck LaDow
Grace Boyd
Daniel Baker
David Sommers
Tony Beachy
Ethan Snyder
Jeff Hayes
K.C. Simms
Kim Grogg
Vernie Criswell
Anna Rangel
Nicole Braun
Jason Podell
Julie Morris
Lisa Minnick
Adrienne Shepherd
Keith McAndrews
Leeann Murray

20th Annual Race for Grace

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6367
7393
7522
6357
7294
7300
6380
6400
7291
7620
7299
7542
7653
7499
7470
7797
7285
6345
6394
7705
7731
7476
6333
7367
7376
7481
6321
7350
6354
6373
6330
6325
7485
7296
7298
6352
7319
6349
6335
7472
6331
7466
6396
6392
7283
6381
7571

27
17
46
17
30
46
17
13
15
a7
34
56
39
56
55
46
31
18
62
66
18
57
16
16
69
16
25
62
10
48
19
32
61
51
10
42
43
36
65
61
42
36
58
41
28
61
46
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Top Fin
15-24
45-54
15-24
25-34
45-54
15-24
11-14
15-24
Top Fin
25-34
55-64
35-44
55-64
55-64
45-54
25-34
15-24
55-64
65-74
15-24
55-64
15-24
15-24
65-74
15-24
25-34
55-64
1-10
45-54
15-24
25-34
55-64
45-54
1-10
35-44
35-44
35-44
65-74
55-64
35-44
35-44
55-64
35-44
25-34
55-64
45-54

Time Pace
16:57.2 5:28/M
18:55.4 6:06/M
18:58.2 6:07/M
19:53.6 6:25/M
20:16.4 6:32/M
20:21.7 6:34/M
20:55.7 6:45/M
20:57.2 6:45/M
21:13.5 6:51/M
21:17.9 6:52/M
21:24.4 6:54/M
21:26.7 6:55/M
21:33.9 6:57/M
21:50.2 7:03/M
22:09.5 7:09/M
22:21.1 7:13/M
22:29.4 7:15/M
22:48.2 7:21/IM
23:29.7 7:35/M
23:34.9 7:36/M
23:56.4 7:43/M
23:56.6 7:43/M
24:26.5 7:53/M
24:33.2 7:55/M
24:51.1 8:01/M
24:52.9 8:01/M
25:00.3 8:04/M
25:01.5 8:04/M
25:03.8 8:05/M
25:06.7 8:06/M
25:30.3 8:14/M
25:31.2 8:14/M
25:38.4 8:16/M
25:39.2 8:16/M
25:49.5 8:20/M
25:50.3 8:20/M
26:04.5 8:25/M
26:18.3 8:29/M
26:22.9 8:30/M
26:32.2 8:34/M
26:35.5 8:35/M
26:43.5 8:37/M
26:43.7 8:37/M
26:46.8 8:38/M
26:50.7 8:39/M
26:55.5 8:41/M
27:.08.4 8:45/M

07/08/2017 10:30:29
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Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Sarah Miller
Megan Long
Kirk Kennedy
Ronnie Greene
Max Elmore
Sarah Maloy
Charlie Hastings
Andrea Baker
Mark Shorter
Cecially Martinez
Kurt Weigle
Joe Stetz
Kailey Vernon
Jonathan Locke
Cara McKellar
Jeff Saylor
Debbie Soper
Kelly Hines
David Hughes
Darla Elliott
John Peters
Johnathan McQuaide
Anna Hubbard
Jonathan Nemley
Scott Hamilton
Lyon Anderson
Michael Graham
Aaron McQuistion
Kelsey Koon
Danielle McQuaide
Matt Rush
Susan Hillis
Karlee Vernon
Melissa Locke
Alysia Rouch
Jan Good
Elijah Morris
Robin Tetrault
Kathy Snyder
Patrick Barber
Maria White
Jenny Studebaker
Rick Spencer
Tona Mcintyre
Lynette Baber
Sherry Kestle
Amanda Randall

20th Annual Race for Grace

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
6390 38 F 4 35-44
6376 31 F 3 25-34
6366 30 M 5 25-34
6348 67 M 4 65-74
6342 62 M 9 55-64
7281 31 F 4 25-34
7368 67 M 5 65-74
6324 32 F 5 25-34
7479 65 M 6 65-74
7798 11 F 1 11-14
7097 34 M 6 25-34
7488 52 M 6 45-54
7500 21 F 6 15-24
6374 25 M 7 25-34
6384 55 F 3 55-64
7704 68 M 7 65-74
7486 52 F 2 45-54
6355 34 F 6 25-34
6360 71 M 8 65-74
6341 24 F 7 15-24
7737 76 M 1 75-99
6386 34 M 8 25-34
6358 54 F 3 45-54
7584 42 M 5 35-44
7282 61 M 10 55-64
7369 69 M 9 65-74
6347 51 M 7 45-54
7284 40 M 6 35-44
6372 24 F 8 15-24
6385 34 F 7 25-34
7292 45 M 8 45-54
7293 40 F 5 35-44
7096 18 F 9 15-24
6375 25 F 8 25-34
7772 24 F 10 15-24
6346 57 F 4 55-64
6395 24 M 6 15-24
5870 63 F 5 55-64
7484 58 F 6 55-64
7774 47 M 9 45-54
7287 30 F 9 25-34
7492 28 F 10 25-34
7487 63 M 11 55-64
6383 61 F 7 55-64
6322 50 F 4 45-54
6368 50 F 5 45-54
7471 41 F 6 35-44
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Time Pace
27:17.5 8:48/M
27:19.7 8:49/M
27:23.4 8:50/M
27:25.7 8:51/M
27:30.4 8:52/M
27:32.6 8:53/M
27425 8:56/M
27:48.5 8:58/M
27:55.9 9:00/M
28:00.5 9:02/M
28:36.5 9:14/M
28:57.9 9:20/M
29:03.8 9:22/M
29:06.7 9:23/M
29:12.7 9:25/M
29:17.3 9:27/M
29:28.5 9:30/M
29:35.4 9:33/M
29:39.6 9:34/M
30:06.1 9:43/M
30:12.6 9:45/M
30:25.6 9:49/M
30:31.8 9:51/M
30:32.1 9:51/M
30:43.6 9:55/M
31:22.5 10:07/M
31:40.3 10:13/M
32:11.7 10:23/M
32:28.3 10:28/M
32:36.7 10:31/M
32:46.5 10:34/M
32:48.2 10:35/M
33:00.2 10:39/M
33:04.3 10:40/M
33:04.9 10:40/M
33:11.8 10:42/M
33:50.4 10:55/M
34:09.1 11:01/M
34:19.2 11:04/M
34:23.2 11:05/M
34:24.6 11:06/M
34:37.8 11:10/M
35:27.8 11:26/M
35:53.7 11:35/M
35:56.8 11:35/M
36:14.8 11:41/M
36:16.3 11:42/M

07/08/2017 10:30:30
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Name
Ricke Stucker
Greg Wall
Kelsie Ellington
Alex Studebaker
Heide Sims
Jennifer Higgins
Robin Cole
Sheree Bullock
Tami McMahan
Kayla Hudson
Lea Smock
Beth Justice
Amanda Douglas
Dale Sullivan
Cooper Prifogle
Scott Ellington
Jenny Tudor
Jim Gross
Deb Taylor
Virgil Weitzel
Benjamin Weitzel
Lois Stevens
Debby Berkshire
Debbie Beachy
Laurie Keeler
Mary Miller
Gretchen Prifogle
Judy Smith
Jan Wall
Bob McBride
Kelly Studebaker
Anita Dillman
Dick Sims
Josh Altman
Jamison Douglas
Nikki Reid
Andrea Lopez
Bailey Kelly
Amber Garrison
Christine Williamson
Patricia Weitzel
Susan StCatherin
Warren Tierney
Felicia Tierney
Carmen Hershberger
Christy Robertson
Cassie Looker

20th Annual Race for Grace

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7490 69 M 10 65-74
7879 67 M 11 65-74
6339 18 F 11 15-24
7491 12 M 2 11-14
7142 52 F 6 45-54
7366 42 F 7 35-44
7288 65 F 1 65-74
6334 48 F 7 45-54
7290 44 F 8 35-44
6359 34 F 11 25-34
7483 45 F 8 45-54
7686 46 F 9 45-54
7815 30 F 12 25-34
7494 77 M 2 75-99
7467 8 M 3 1-10
6340 45 M 10 45-54
7297 39 F 9 35-44
6351 78 M 3 75-99
7496 60 F 8 55-64
7799 49 M 11 45-54
7800 11 M 3 11-14
7489 74 F 2 65-74
6329 58 F 9 55-64
7295 46 F 10 45-54
6365 45 F 11 45-54
6389 57 F 10 55-64
7468 11 F 2 11-14
7482 67 F 3 65-74
7804 64 F 11 55-64
6382 73 M 12 65-74
7493 56 F 12 55-64
6338 71 F 4 65-74
7480 85 M 4 75-99
6320 35 M 7 35-44
7803 10 M 4 1-10
7473 69 F 5 65-74
6378 19 F 12 15-24
7796 22 F 13 15-24
6344 36 F 10 35-44
7098 65 F 6 65-74
7882 46 F 12 45-54
7849 57 F 13 55-64
7498 56 M 12 55-64
7497 53 F 13 45-54
6353 46 F 14 45-54
7474 42 F 11 35-44
6377 43 F 12 35-44
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Time Pace
36:50.8 11:53/M
36:59.6 11:56/M
37:07.6 11:58/M
37:20.4 12:03/M
37:24.9 12:04/M
37:27.8 12:05/M
37:36.7 12:08/M
37:47.5 12:11/M
37:49.2 12:12/M
37:49.9 12:12/M
37:54.5 12:14/M
38:24.2 12:23/M
38:47.9 12:31/M
38:52.6 12:32/M
38:55.2 12:33/M
39:06.5 12:37/M
39:06.5 12:37/M
39:25.4 12:43/IM
39:42.4 12:48/M
39:50.5 12:51/M
39:50.7 12:51/M
41:06.7 13:15/M
41:28.8 13:23/M
41:36.5 13:25/M
41:57.5 13:32/M
42:23.3 13:40/M
42:24.2 13:41/M
42:33.4 13:44/M
43:02.6 13:53/M
43:23.8 14:00/M
43:53.5 14:09/M
45:29.7 14:40/M
45:40.8 14:44/M
46:05.7 14:52/M
47:24.5 15:17/M
47:42.9 15:23/M
47:47.2 15:25/M
47:59.1 15:29/M
47:59.1 15:29/M
48:30.2 15:39/M
49:29.2 15:58/M
49:52.3 16:05/M
50:11.9 16:11/M
50:13.1 16:12/M
50:32.5 16:18/M
50:32.6 16:18/M
50:49.7 16:24/M

07/08/2017 10:30:31



20th Annual Race for Grace

Race Date

July 08, 2017 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
142  Greg Abbott 6319 50 M 12 45-54 2 50:50.5 16:24/M
143 Addison Nethercutt 6397 11 F 3 11-14 2 51:37.8 16:39/M
144  Lori Kimbrell 6369 47 F 15 45-54 2 51:38.1 16:39/M
145 Lindsay Prifogle 7469 37 F 13 35-44 2 51:54.4 16:45/M
146 Nancy Baker 6326 61 F 14 55-64 2 51:56.7 16:45/M
147 Dianna Brown 7289 71 F 7 65-74 2 53:36.7 17:27/M
148 Deb Miller 6388 63 F 15 55-64 2 56:35.9 18:15/M
149 Gary Kinsey 6371 69 M 13 65-74 2 56:39.4 18:16/M
150 Clark Miller 6387 61 M 13 55-64 2 56:40.5 18:17/M
151 Janet Shaver 7856 56 F 16 55-64 2 57:18.3 18:29/M
152 Carol Kinsey 6370 63 F 17 55-64 2 57:18.7 18:29/M
153 Betty Yard 7099 61 F 18 55-64 2 57:20.8 18:30/M
154 Leslie Bailey 6323 49 F 16 45-54 2 58:31.7 18:53/M
155 Reed Nethercutt 6399 16 M 7 15-24 1 59:14.5 19:06/M
156 Gina Nethercutt 6398 49 F 17 45-54 2 59:20.5 19:08/M
157 Susan Homburg 6356 53 F 18 45-54 2 59:36.4 19:14/M
158 Carrie Ruel-Flores 7477 70 F 8 65-74 2 59:51.3 19:18/M
159 Linda Shaffer 7478 69 F 9 65-74 2 59:51.7 19:18/M
160 Keith Hiatt 7286 45 M 13 45-54 2 1:03:06.5 20:21/M
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